HOLIDAY SKETCHBOOK

Date & Title

1982 N. Wales

1984 Beruthen Steps 2 views
1984 Cornish Coast

1984 Cornish Headland

1984 Cornwall

1984 Inland Devon

1985 Cornish Coast

1985 From the Summer House
1985 N. Cornwall

1985 N. Devon

1986 Cornish Coast

1986 Family Beach

1986 Kynance Cove

1987 Kynance Cove

1988 Kynance Clouds

1988 Kynance Cove

2006 Jetty at Sidmouth

2006 Sidmouth Fishing Boats
2006 Sidmouth looking East
2006 Sidmouth looking West
2006 Sidmouth Sunlight

2006 Simouth

2007 A Cloud in the Sky

2007 Rock-pooling

2009 Devon Landscape

2009 Looking down on Sennen Beach
2009 Sennen Beach

2009 Sennen Sunset

2009 Sennnen Harbour View
2010 Cornish Coast

2010 Cottage Door Sennen Cove
2010 Cottage Window Sennen Cove
2010 Families at Sennen Cove
2010 Land's End

2010 Landsend Coastline

2010 Maryport Harbour (Lake District?)
2010 Rocks at Land's End

2010 Sennen Cove

2010 Sennen Cove Jetty

2010 Surf on boulders

2010 Tide Coming in

2010 Very low tide, Sennen
2010 Wreck at Land's End

2013 St Bee's looking West
2013 Aug, St Bee's Beach

2013 Low Tide, St Bee's

2013 South across the bay, St Bee's
2013 St Bee's from the rocks

Size CM's (Ins)
26x20(10x 8)

36 x 26 (14 x 10)

20X 18 (8 x 7)

36 x 26 (14 x 10)

36 x 26 (14 x 10)

26 x25 (10 x 8)

30x21 (12 x 8)
26x20(10x 8)

28 x19(11x7.1/2)

27 x 19 (10.1/2 x 7.1/2)
26 x 18 (10X 7)

26 x 18 (10X 7)

26 x 18 (10X 7)

26x 18 (10X 7)

26 x 18 (10X 7)

26 x18 (10X 7)
30x23(12x9)
30x23(12x9)
30x23(12x9)
30x23(12x9)

55 x38(21.3/4 X 15)
30x23(12x9)

38 x28 (15x 11)
50 x 35 (19.3/4 x 13.3/4)
38 x28 (15x 11)

25x 18 (10x 7)

38 x 27 (15x 11)

35x 25 (14 x 10)

38 x 27 (15x 11)

38 x27 (15x 11)

38 x 27 (15x 11)

38 x27 (15x 11)

25x 18 (10x 7)

25x 18 (10x 7)
42x30(161/2x12)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)
19x9(11.1/2x7.1/20)
28x19(11x7.1/2)
35x 25 (14 x 10)

25x 18 (10x 7)

25x 18 (10x 7)
28x19(11x7.1/2)

28 x19(11x7.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x8.1/2)

Watercolour

Pencil & Watercolour
Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour
Watercolour & Guache
Pen & Ink & Guache
Pen & Ink

Pastel

Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour
Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour & Pencil
Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour & Guache
Watercolour & Guache
Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Black Conte

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Pastel

Price GBP

65.00
95.00
85.00
125.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
85.00
95.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
125.00
85.00
85.00
125.00
65.00
65.00
145.00
145.00
85.00
65.00
95.00
125.00
125.00
125.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
125.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
85.00
85.00
65.00
85.00
115.00
95.00
65.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
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2013 St Bee's looking South

2013 St Bee's Priory

2013 St Bee's Tide coming in

2013 Sunlight at St Bee's

2015 Aug, Druidstone Beach

2015 Aug, Headland, Druidstone Beach
2015 Aug, Littlehaven

2015 Aug, Low Tide, Druidstone

2015 Aug, Newgale

2015 Aug, Newgale Beach

2015 Aug, North Devon Coast

2015 Aug, Playing on Drudistone Beach
2015 Aug, Rock Pool

2016 May, Bay of Salerno, Italy

2016 May, View of Bay of Salerno
2016 Sept, Brixham from the Harbour
2016 Sept, Brixham Harbour

2016 Sept, East across Goodrington Sands
2016 Sept, English Riviera

2016 Sept, Goodrington Sands

2016 Sept, Paignton Harbour Wall
2016 Sept, West across Goddrington Sands

30x21(12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
18 x 9 (10.3/4 x 7.1/4
30 x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30 x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
18 x 9 (10.3/4 x 7.1/4
42 x30 (16 1/2 x 12)

38 x 18 (15 x 11)

30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
38 x 28 (15 x 11)

30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x21(12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
30x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)
38 x 28 (15 x 11)

30 x 21 (12.1/2 x 8.1/2)

Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
Pastel
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85.00
95.00
65.00
85.00
125.00
95.00
65.00
65.00
95.00
125.00
95.00
95.00
145.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
95.00
85.00
65.00
65.00
145.00
65.00



